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ura| minute minute minute

02
03
04
05
06
07

MEDVODE
Medvode na ki

Zbiliski gaj
Zbilie K

Zbilje jezero

Smlednik Sola

Valburga

Hrase zahod 08
HrasSe center 09

Hrase vzhod 10
Zapoge 11
ZAPOGE obr. | (12
VODICE 13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
00
01

Opombe:
- ob sobotah, nedeljah in praznikih linija 30 ne obratuje
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